
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: GIRLS DAY OUT 4 MARCH QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1110m

01 February 2023 - 13:40

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.33
(0:08.80)

0:56.53
(0:11.23)

0:45.30
(0:11.63)

0:33.67
(0:11.27)

0:22.40
(0:10.84)

0:11.56
(0:11.56)

0:33.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 NAZORIAN 2 68.1 0:08.80 1:05.33 [1] 0:56.53 [1] 0:45.30 [1] 0:33.67 [1] 0:22.40 [1] 0:11.56 [1] 1:05.33 0:33.67

Jim Byrne 400m Overall (0:08.80) (0:11.23) (0:11.63) (0:11.27) (0:10.84) (0:11.56)

2 4 SMART RECOGNITION 7 68.3 0:09.13 1:05.35 [2] 0:56.22 [5] 0:44.90 [5] 0:33.37 [3] 0:22.10 [4] 0:11.16 [3] 0.13L 0:33.37 -1

James Orman 200m Overall (0:09.13) (0:11.32) (0:11.53) (0:11.27) (0:10.94) (0:11.16)

3 2 DELARENTA 8 66.9 0:08.97 1:05.61 [3] 0:56.64 [3] 0:45.29 [3] 0:33.65 [4] 0:22.55 [2] 0:11.61 [2] 1.67L 0:33.65 +2

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:08.97) (0:11.35) (0:11.64) (0:11.10) (0:10.94) (0:11.61)

4 8 MIXED SPICE 4 67.2 0:08.80 1:05.93 [4] 0:57.13 [2] 0:45.82 [2] 0:34.20 [2] 0:22.85 [3] 0:11.84 [4] 3.53L 0:34.20 +5

Michael Cahill 400m Overall (0:08.80) (0:11.31) (0:11.62) (0:11.35) (0:11.01) (0:11.84)

5 9 STILETTOS 5 67.6 0:09.08 1:06.18 [5] 0:57.10 [4] 0:45.87 [4] 0:34.26 [5] 0:22.99 [5] 0:12.02 [5] 4.97L 0:34.26 -1

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:09.08) (0:11.23) (0:11.61) (0:11.27) (0:10.97) (0:12.02)

6 1 CLUBHOUSE 9 67.5 0:09.32 1:06.26 [6] 0:56.94 [6] 0:45.71 [6] 0:34.20 [6] 0:22.95 [6] 0:12.03 [6] 5.5L 0:34.20 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m Overall (0:09.32) (0:11.23) (0:11.51) (0:11.25) (0:10.92) (0:12.03)

Scratched: Glass Of Rose (#5), Mishani Metallic (#7), Torque About Magic (#10), Mishani Ambitious (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 1 February 2023  17:27 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: CASCADE Class 5 Handicap - 1660m

01 February 2023 - 14:13

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.62
(0:17.11)

1:22.51
(0:11.62)

1:10.89
(0:11.97)

0:58.92
(0:12.13)

0:46.79
(0:12.00)

0:34.79
(0:11.76)

0:23.03
(0:11.32)

0:34.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GHOSTWRITER 2 66.6 0:11.14 1:39.62 [1] 1:21.69 [4] 1:10.30 [4] 0:58.43 [4] 0:46.25 [4] 0:34.47 [3] 0:22.85 [3] 0:34.47

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:17.93) (0:11.39) (0:11.87) (0:12.18) (0:11.78) (0:11.62) (0:11.14)

2 5 HE IS 4 66.5 0:11.20 1:39.75 [2] 1:21.27 [7] 1:10.07 [7] 0:58.29 [7] 0:46.17 [7] 0:34.39 [7] 0:22.65 [7] 0:34.39 +0

Tegan Harrison 400m 1400m (0:18.48) (0:11.20) (0:11.78) (0:12.12) (0:11.78) (0:11.74) (0:11.22)

3 6 SMOKEY DIAMOND 7 64.7 0:11.29 1:39.78 [3] 1:22.21 [2] 1:10.66 [2] 0:58.82 [2] 0:46.63 [2] 0:34.64 [2] 0:23.07 [2] 0:34.64 -4

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:17.57) (0:11.55) (0:11.84) (0:12.19) (0:11.99) (0:11.57) (0:11.29)

4 1 WAY BEYOND 1 65.7 0:11.14 1:39.93 [4] 1:21.94 [5] 1:10.48 [5] 0:58.55 [5] 0:46.42 [5] 0:34.65 [5] 0:22.93 [4] 0:34.65 -4

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:17.99) (0:11.46) (0:11.93) (0:12.13) (0:11.77) (0:11.72) (0:11.14)

5 3 GOLDEEL 5 64.9 0:11.28 1:40.12 [5] 1:22.52 [3] 1:10.98 [3] 0:59.05 [3] 0:46.92 [3] 0:34.99 [4] 0:23.20 [5] 0:34.99 -2

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:17.60) (0:11.54) (0:11.93) (0:12.13) (0:11.93) (0:11.79) (0:11.28)

6 4 SHEPPEY 3 66.6 0:11.15 1:40.18 [6] 1:22.05 [6] 1:10.60 [6] 0:58.73 [6] 0:46.61 [6] 0:34.82 [6] 0:23.17 [6] 0:34.82 +7

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:18.13) (0:11.45) (0:11.87) (0:12.12) (0:11.79) (0:11.65) (0:11.15)

7 7 JIMMY NEUTRON 6 66.3 0:11.46 1:40.49 [7] 1:23.38 [1] 1:11.76 [1] 0:59.79 [1] 0:47.66 [1] 0:35.66 [1] 0:23.90 [1] 0:35.66 +0

Rikki Jamieson Overall 400m (0:17.11) (0:11.62) (0:11.97) (0:12.13) (0:12.00) (0:11.76) (0:11.46)

Report Created:  Wed 1 February 2023  17:27 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: CASCADE Class 5 Handicap - 1660m

01 February 2023 - 14:13

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.71
(0:11.71)

0:34.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GHOSTWRITER 2 66.6 0:11.14 0:11.71 [1] 1:39.62 0:34.47

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.71)

2 5 HE IS 4 66.5 0:11.20 0:11.43 [7] 0.73L 0:34.39 +0

Tegan Harrison 400m 1400m (0:11.43)

3 6 SMOKEY DIAMOND 7 64.7 0:11.29 0:11.78 [2] 0.95L 0:34.64 -4

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.78)

4 1 WAY BEYOND 1 65.7 0:11.14 0:11.79 [4] 1.8L 0:34.65 -4

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.79)

5 3 GOLDEEL 5 64.9 0:11.28 0:11.92 [6] 2.94L 0:34.99 -2

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.92)

6 4 SHEPPEY 3 66.6 0:11.15 0:12.02 [5] 3.26L 0:34.82 +7

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:12.02)

7 7 JIMMY NEUTRON 6 66.3 0:11.46 0:12.44 [3] 5.11L 0:35.66 +0

Rikki Jamieson Overall 400m (0:12.44)

Report Created:  Wed 1 February 2023  17:27 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden Handicap -
1350m

01 February 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.91
(0:10.70)

1:08.21
(0:10.70)

0:57.51
(0:11.40)

0:46.11
(0:11.54)

0:34.57
(0:11.33)

0:23.24
(0:11.27)

0:34.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 THE LIONS' GATE 9 68.4 0:10.85 1:18.91 [1] 1:07.82 [6] 0:56.97 [6] 0:45.56 [6] 0:34.01 [6] 0:22.80 [6] 0:34.01

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.09) (0:10.85) (0:11.41) (0:11.55) (0:11.21) (0:10.87)

2 6 AZURE PRIDE 3 67.8 0:10.78 1:19.18 [2] 1:08.27 [4] 0:57.49 [4] 0:46.07 [4] 0:34.46 [4] 0:23.09 [4] 0:34.46 +7

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:10.91) (0:10.78) (0:11.42) (0:11.61) (0:11.37) (0:11.09)

3 14 DARKENED DESTINY 4 68.4 0:10.70 1:19.32 [3] 1:08.62 [1] 0:57.92 [1] 0:46.50 [1] 0:34.97 [1] 0:23.63 [1] 0:34.97 -3

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:10.70) (0:10.70) (0:11.42) (0:11.53) (0:11.34) (0:11.25)

4 3 DIFFERENT ROAD 7 68.6 0:10.87 1:19.35 [4] 1:08.08 [9] 0:57.21 [7] 0:45.79 [8] 0:34.01 [8] 0:22.75 [8] 0:34.01 -3

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.27) (0:10.87) (0:11.42) (0:11.78) (0:11.26) (0:10.97)

5 8 GOLDEN HONOUR 1 67.3 0:10.94 1:19.59 [5] 1:08.58 [5] 0:57.64 [5] 0:46.24 [5] 0:34.62 [5] 0:23.34 [5] 0:34.62 -4

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.01) (0:10.94) (0:11.40) (0:11.62) (0:11.28) (0:11.15)

6 1 HYPERVELOCITY 5 69.8 0:10.68 1:19.61 [6] 1:08.87 [2] 0:58.19 [2] 0:46.81 [2] 0:35.27 [2] 0:23.94 [2] 0:35.27 +6

Les Tilley 1200m 1200m (0:10.74) (0:10.68) (0:11.38) (0:11.54) (0:11.33) (0:11.32)

7 11 OCEAN RIDGE 11 67.3 0:10.94 1:19.63 [7] 1:08.13 [11] 0:57.15 [11] 0:45.71 [10] 0:34.03 [9] 0:22.77 [9] 0:34.03 -1

Angela Jones 1200m 400m (0:11.50) (0:10.98) (0:11.44) (0:11.68) (0:11.26) (0:10.94)

8 13 STAR CHANCE 10 69.4 0:10.98 1:19.82 [8] 1:08.42 [10] 0:57.44 [9] 0:45.97 [9] 0:34.22 [10] 0:22.79 [10] 0:34.22 -2

Chris Meehan 1200m 1200m (0:11.40) (0:10.98) (0:11.47) (0:11.75) (0:11.43) (0:11.16)

9 9 RAPID DUDE 2 67.8 0:10.77 1:19.99 [9] 1:09.22 [3] 0:58.33 [3] 0:46.96 [3] 0:35.24 [3] 0:23.90 [3] 0:35.24 +3

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:10.77) (0:10.89) (0:11.37) (0:11.72) (0:11.34) (0:11.40)

10 5 TOOLATEMATE 12 67.0 0:11.06 1:20.16 [10] 1:08.87 [8] 0:57.75 [10] 0:46.03 [11] 0:34.38 [11] 0:23.04 [11] 0:34.38 +5

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.29) (0:11.12) (0:11.72) (0:11.65) (0:11.34) (0:11.06)

Scratched: Loose Unit (#4), Bindango (#7), Lord Gold (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 1 February 2023  17:27 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden Handicap -
1350m

01 February 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.91
(0:10.70)

1:08.21
(0:10.70)

0:57.51
(0:11.40)

0:46.11
(0:11.54)

0:34.57
(0:11.33)

0:23.24
(0:11.27)

0:34.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 DESTINATION SYDNEY 8 67.0 0:11.00 1:20.51 [11] 1:09.26 [7] 0:58.26 [8] 0:46.97 [7] 0:35.23 [7] 0:23.77 [7] 0:35.23 +6

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:11.25) (0:11.00) (0:11.29) (0:11.74) (0:11.46) (0:11.38)

Scratched: Loose Unit (#4), Bindango (#7), Lord Gold (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 1 February 2023  17:27 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden Handicap -
1350m

01 February 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.97
(0:11.97)

0:34.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 THE LIONS' GATE 9 68.4 0:10.85 0:11.93 [3] 1:18.91 0:34.01

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.93)

2 6 AZURE PRIDE 3 67.8 0:10.78 0:12.00 [4] 1.57L 0:34.46 +7

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.00)

3 14 DARKENED DESTINY 4 68.4 0:10.70 0:12.38 [1] 2.39L 0:34.97 -3

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:12.38)

4 3 DIFFERENT ROAD 7 68.6 0:10.87 0:11.78 [7] 2.6L 0:34.01 -3

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.78)

5 8 GOLDEN HONOUR 1 67.3 0:10.94 0:12.19 [6] 4L 0:34.62 -4

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.19)

6 1 HYPERVELOCITY 5 69.8 0:10.68 0:12.62 [2] 4.13L 0:35.27 +6

Les Tilley 1200m 1200m (0:12.62)

7 11 OCEAN RIDGE 11 67.3 0:10.94 0:11.83 [8] 4.24L 0:34.03 -1

Angela Jones 1200m 400m (0:11.83)

8 13 STAR CHANCE 10 69.4 0:10.98 0:11.63 [10] 5.38L 0:34.22 -2

Chris Meehan 1200m 1200m (0:11.63)

9 9 RAPID DUDE 2 67.8 0:10.77 0:12.50 [5] 6.34L 0:35.24 +3

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:12.50)

10 5 TOOLATEMATE 12 67.0 0:11.06 0:11.98 [11] 7.34L 0:34.38 +5

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.98)

Scratched: Loose Unit (#4), Bindango (#7), Lord Gold (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 1 February 2023  17:27 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden Handicap -
1350m

01 February 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.97
(0:11.97)

0:34.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 DESTINATION SYDNEY 8 67.0 0:11.00 0:12.39 [9] 9.39L 0:35.23 +6

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:12.39)

Scratched: Loose Unit (#4), Bindango (#7), Lord Gold (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 1 February 2023  17:27 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Fillies and Mares Maiden Handicap -
1350m

01 February 2023 - 15:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.79
(0:11.29)

1:09.50
(0:11.14)

0:58.36
(0:12.00)

0:46.36
(0:12.05)

0:34.31
(0:11.71)

0:22.60
(0:11.20)

0:34.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 IRON GRACE 7 66.3 0:11.14 1:20.79 [1] 1:09.50 [1] 0:58.36 [1] 0:46.36 [1] 0:34.31 [1] 0:22.60 [1] 0:34.31

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.29) (0:11.14) (0:12.00) (0:12.05) (0:11.71) (0:11.20)

2 7 HEARSAY 8 66.7 0:11.13 1:20.89 [2] 1:09.53 [3] 0:58.40 [2] 0:46.36 [2] 0:34.25 [2] 0:22.60 [2] 0:34.25 +4

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.36) (0:11.13) (0:12.04) (0:12.11) (0:11.65) (0:11.17)

3 5 CHAYSE'N' THE KING 3 67.7 0:10.87 1:20.94 [3] 1:09.47 [5] 0:58.41 [4] 0:46.27 [4] 0:34.10 [5] 0:22.31 [5] 0:34.10 +7

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.47) (0:11.06) (0:12.14) (0:12.17) (0:11.79) (0:10.87)

4 4 BRIGHT TIARA 10 67.1 0:10.92 1:20.97 [4] 1:09.25 [8] 0:58.15 [6] 0:46.01 [6] 0:33.89 [8] 0:22.33 [6] 0:33.89 +2

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.72) (0:11.10) (0:12.14) (0:12.12) (0:11.56) (0:10.92)

5 1 BERNMARK 2 65.6 0:11.18 1:21.07 [5] 1:09.75 [2] 0:58.56 [3] 0:46.46 [3] 0:34.36 [3] 0:22.64 [4] 0:34.36 +0

Elione Chaves 1200m 400m (0:11.32) (0:11.19) (0:12.10) (0:12.10) (0:11.72) (0:11.18)

6 8 IRISH SALLY 5 66.5 0:11.02 1:21.36 [6] 1:09.61 [9] 0:58.51 [9] 0:46.24 [10] 0:34.21 [9] 0:22.47 [10] 0:34.21 -1

Gary Geran 1200m 400m (0:11.75) (0:11.10) (0:12.27) (0:12.03) (0:11.74) (0:11.02)

7 13 ALABAMA GOLD 11 67.0 0:11.03 1:21.42 [7] 1:09.93 [6] 0:58.64 [6] 0:46.41 [9] 0:34.32 [10] 0:22.65 [9] 0:34.32 +5

Andrew Spinks 400m 400m (0:11.49) (0:11.29) (0:12.23) (0:12.09) (0:11.67) (0:11.03)

8 14 OAKFIELD FEATHER 13 66.9 0:11.03 1:21.89 [8] 1:09.71 [11] 0:58.68 [10] 0:46.46 [11] 0:34.44 [11] 0:22.86 [11] 0:34.44 +5

Chelsea Jokic 1200m 1200m (0:12.18) (0:11.03) (0:12.22) (0:12.02) (0:11.58) (0:11.07)

9 11 EARLY CHOICE 1 66.3 0:11.16 1:22.03 [9] 1:10.41 [7] 0:59.19 [8] 0:47.07 [7] 0:34.99 [7] 0:23.26 [7] 0:34.99 -2

Isabella Rabjones 1200m 400m (0:11.62) (0:11.22) (0:12.12) (0:12.08) (0:11.73) (0:11.16)

10 16 CRYSTALLIZATION 4 66.7 0:11.20 1:22.11 [10] 1:10.75 [4] 0:59.54 [5] 0:47.31 [5] 0:35.10 [6] 0:23.28 [8] 0:35.10 +7

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 400m (0:11.36) (0:11.21) (0:12.23) (0:12.21) (0:11.82) (0:11.20)

Scratched: Kalends (#3), Ausbred Yahoo (#2), Compass Rose (#6), Swanic Boom (#10), Double Oh Seven (#15)

Report Created:  Wed 1 February 2023  17:27 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Fillies and Mares Maiden Handicap -
1350m

01 February 2023 - 15:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.79
(0:11.29)

1:09.50
(0:11.14)

0:58.36
(0:12.00)

0:46.36
(0:12.05)

0:34.31
(0:11.71)

0:22.60
(0:11.20)

0:34.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 GISELLE'S GAMBLE 12 66.2 0:11.09 1:22.15 [11] 1:10.00 [10] 0:58.91 [11] 0:47.14 [8] 0:35.40 [4] 0:23.74 [3] 0:35.40 +7

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.15) (0:11.09) (0:11.77) (0:11.74) (0:11.66) (0:11.46)

Scratched: Kalends (#3), Ausbred Yahoo (#2), Compass Rose (#6), Swanic Boom (#10), Double Oh Seven (#15)

Report Created:  Wed 1 February 2023  17:27 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Fillies and Mares Maiden Handicap -
1350m

01 February 2023 - 15:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.40
(0:11.40)

0:34.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 IRON GRACE 7 66.3 0:11.14 0:11.40 [2] 1:20.79 0:34.31

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.40)

2 7 HEARSAY 8 66.7 0:11.13 0:11.43 [1] 0.64L 0:34.25 +4

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.43)

3 5 CHAYSE'N' THE KING 3 67.7 0:10.87 0:11.44 [3] 0.94L 0:34.10 +7

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.44)

4 4 BRIGHT TIARA 10 67.1 0:10.92 0:11.41 [4] 1.14L 0:33.89 +2

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.41)

5 1 BERNMARK 2 65.6 0:11.18 0:11.46 [5] 1.74L 0:34.36 +0

Elione Chaves 1200m 400m (0:11.46)

6 8 IRISH SALLY 5 66.5 0:11.02 0:11.45 [8] 3.43L 0:34.21 -1

Gary Geran 1200m 400m (0:11.45)

7 13 ALABAMA GOLD 11 67.0 0:11.03 0:11.62 [7] 3.72L 0:34.32 +5

Andrew Spinks 400m 400m (0:11.62)

8 14 OAKFIELD FEATHER 13 66.9 0:11.03 0:11.79 [11] 6.57L 0:34.44 +5

Chelsea Jokic 1200m 1200m (0:11.79)

9 11 EARLY CHOICE 1 66.3 0:11.16 0:12.10 [9] 7.31L 0:34.99 -2

Isabella Rabjones 1200m 400m (0:12.10)

10 16 CRYSTALLIZATION 4 66.7 0:11.20 0:12.08 [10] 7.8L 0:35.10 +7

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 400m (0:12.08)

Scratched: Kalends (#3), Ausbred Yahoo (#2), Compass Rose (#6), Swanic Boom (#10), Double Oh Seven (#15)

Report Created:  Wed 1 February 2023  17:27 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Fillies and Mares Maiden Handicap -
1350m

01 February 2023 - 15:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.40
(0:11.40)

0:34.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 GISELLE'S GAMBLE 12 66.2 0:11.09 0:12.28 [6] 8.05L 0:35.40 +7

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)

Scratched: Kalends (#3), Ausbred Yahoo (#2), Compass Rose (#6), Swanic Boom (#10), Double Oh Seven (#15)

Report Created:  Wed 1 February 2023  17:27 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: LADBROKES PUNTER ASSIST BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
2060m

01 February 2023 - 15:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:08.34
(0:18.71)

1:49.63
(0:12.18)

1:37.45
(0:12.90)

1:24.55
(0:12.28)

1:12.27
(0:12.23)

1:00.04
(0:12.34)

0:47.70
(0:12.25)

0:35.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 MR DUDWEY 10 64.0 0:11.42 2:08.34 [1] 1:49.53 [3] 1:37.21 [2] 1:24.43 [2] 1:12.01 [3] 0:59.67 [3] 0:47.23 [4] 0:35.17

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:18.81) (0:12.32) (0:12.78) (0:12.42) (0:12.34) (0:12.44) (0:12.06)

2 2 ELEUTHERA 7 64.4 0:11.30 2:08.49 [2] 1:48.71 [10] 1:36.20 [10] 1:23.48 [10] 1:10.95 [10] 0:58.75 [10] 0:46.16 [10] 0:34.37 -5

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:19.78) (0:12.51) (0:12.72) (0:12.53) (0:12.20) (0:12.59) (0:11.79)

3 5 KIPLING'S JOURNEY 6 63.5 0:11.58 2:08.52 [3] 1:49.73 [2] 1:37.26 [3] 1:24.41 [4] 1:12.00 [4] 0:59.72 [4] 0:47.42 [3] 0:35.30 -8

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:18.79) (0:12.47) (0:12.85) (0:12.41) (0:12.28) (0:12.30) (0:12.12)

4 6 BONBORA 1 65.2 0:11.41 2:08.53 [4] 1:49.42 [5] 1:36.96 [5] 1:24.10 [7] 1:11.70 [6] 0:59.36 [6] 0:46.98 [6] 0:34.92 -12

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:19.11) (0:12.46) (0:12.86) (0:12.40) (0:12.34) (0:12.38) (0:12.06)

5 3 CHOCOLATIER 4 63.1 0:11.65 2:08.77 [5] 1:49.49 [6] 1:37.15 [6] 1:24.80 [3] 1:12.46 [2] 1:00.33 [2] 0:47.92 [2] 0:35.83 +2

Gary Geran 400m 400m (0:19.28) (0:12.34) (0:12.35) (0:12.34) (0:12.13) (0:12.41) (0:12.09)

6 13 DO WELL LEGEND 9 64.8 0:11.44 2:08.79 [6] 1:49.12 [9] 1:36.61 [9] 1:24.15 [8] 1:11.60 [8] 0:59.35 [8] 0:46.77 [9] 0:34.95 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:19.67) (0:12.51) (0:12.46) (0:12.55) (0:12.25) (0:12.58) (0:11.82)

7 12 EMPRESS EL 5 64.4 0:11.39 2:08.85 [7] 1:49.51 [7] 1:37.04 [7] 1:24.48 [6] 1:12.04 [7] 0:59.71 [7] 0:47.29 [7] 0:35.25 +3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:19.34) (0:12.47) (0:12.56) (0:12.44) (0:12.33) (0:12.42) (0:12.04)

8 10 SIBYLLA 2 65.7 0:11.38 2:08.86 [8] 1:49.77 [4] 1:37.43 [4] 1:24.72 [5] 1:12.24 [5] 0:59.92 [5] 0:47.41 [5] 0:35.29 -2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:19.09) (0:12.34) (0:12.71) (0:12.48) (0:12.32) (0:12.51) (0:12.12)

9 11 VALLEY'S SISTER 11 63.1 0:11.58 2:08.94 [9] 1:50.23 [1] 1:38.05 [1] 1:25.15 [1] 1:12.87 [1] 1:00.64 [1] 0:48.30 [1] 0:36.05 -3

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:18.71) (0:12.18) (0:12.90) (0:12.28) (0:12.23) (0:12.34) (0:12.25)

10 9 BAY STREET 3 63.9 0:11.51 2:09.22 [10] 1:49.74 [8] 1:37.27 [8] 1:24.54 [9] 1:12.01 [9] 0:59.72 [9] 0:47.28 [8] 0:35.42 -6

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:19.48) (0:12.47) (0:12.73) (0:12.53) (0:12.29) (0:12.44) (0:11.86)

Scratched: Southern Rock (#1), Guts 'N' Glory (#4), Mighty Willie (#14), Thatfridayfeeling (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 1 February 2023  17:27 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: LADBROKES PUNTER ASSIST BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
2060m

01 February 2023 - 15:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.45
(0:11.98)

0:23.47
(0:11.53)

0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:35.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 MR DUDWEY 10 64.0 0:11.42 0:35.17 [3] 0:23.36 [3] 0:11.94 [1] 2:08.34 0:35.17

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:11.81) (0:11.42) (0:11.94)

2 2 ELEUTHERA 7 64.4 0:11.30 0:34.37 [10] 0:22.93 [10] 0:11.63 [9] 0.88L 0:34.37 -5

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.44) (0:11.30) (0:11.63)

3 5 KIPLING'S JOURNEY 6 63.5 0:11.58 0:35.30 [4] 0:23.48 [4] 0:11.90 [5] 1.07L 0:35.30 -8

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:11.82) (0:11.58) (0:11.90)

4 6 BONBORA 1 65.2 0:11.41 0:34.92 [6] 0:23.24 [6] 0:11.83 [7] 1.09L 0:34.92 -12

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:11.68) (0:11.41) (0:11.83)

5 3 CHOCOLATIER 4 63.1 0:11.65 0:35.83 [1] 0:23.89 [1] 0:12.24 [2] 2.53L 0:35.83 +2

Gary Geran 400m 400m (0:11.94) (0:11.65) (0:12.24)

6 13 DO WELL LEGEND 9 64.8 0:11.44 0:34.95 [9] 0:23.47 [7] 0:12.03 [8] 2.63L 0:34.95 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.48) (0:11.44) (0:12.03)

7 12 EMPRESS EL 5 64.4 0:11.39 0:35.25 [7] 0:23.60 [8] 0:12.21 [6] 3.01L 0:35.25 +3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.65) (0:11.39) (0:12.21)

8 10 SIBYLLA 2 65.7 0:11.38 0:35.29 [5] 0:23.68 [5] 0:12.30 [3] 3.07L 0:35.29 -2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.61) (0:11.38) (0:12.30)

9 11 VALLEY'S SISTER 11 63.1 0:11.58 0:36.05 [2] 0:24.07 [2] 0:12.49 [4] 3.55L 0:36.05 -3

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:11.98) (0:11.58) (0:12.49)

10 9 BAY STREET 3 63.9 0:11.51 0:35.42 [8] 0:23.76 [9] 0:12.25 [10] 5.15L 0:35.42 -6

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:11.66) (0:11.51) (0:12.25)

Scratched: Southern Rock (#1), Guts 'N' Glory (#4), Mighty Willie (#14), Thatfridayfeeling (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 1 February 2023  17:27 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1050m

01 February 2023 - 16:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.74
(0:04.97)

0:54.77
(0:10.79)

0:43.98
(0:10.49)

0:33.49
(0:10.97)

0:22.52
(0:10.95)

0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:33.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 PRINCESS BOJACK 4 70.5 0:05.13 0:59.74 [1] 0:54.61 [3] 0:43.58 [3] 0:33.11 [3] 0:22.25 [3] 0:11.57 [1] 0:59.74 0:33.11

Isabella Rabjones 800m Overall (0:05.13) (0:11.03) (0:10.47) (0:10.86) (0:10.68) (0:11.57)

2 5 STELLAR MAGIC 8 69.9 0:05.26 0:59.85 [2] 0:54.59 [7] 0:43.18 [8] 0:32.67 [6] 0:21.92 [6] 0:11.38 [5] 0.65L 0:32.67 +0

Ben Thompson 800m Overall (0:05.26) (0:11.41) (0:10.51) (0:10.75) (0:10.54) (0:11.38)

3 10 LEPREEZY 3 69.8 0:05.10 1:00.18 [3] 0:55.08 [2] 0:44.29 [2] 0:33.72 [2] 0:22.80 [1] 0:11.88 [2] 2.6L 0:33.72 +1

Stephanie Thornton 1000m Overall (0:05.10) (0:10.79) (0:10.57) (0:10.92) (0:10.92) (0:11.88)

4 12 ZUMIKON 1 69.6 0:05.39 1:00.23 [4] 0:54.84 [8] 0:43.84 [4] 0:33.24 [4] 0:22.42 [4] 0:11.78 [4] 2.87L 0:33.24 -2

Michael Murphy 400m Overall (0:05.39) (0:11.00) (0:10.60) (0:10.82) (0:10.64) (0:11.78)

5 4 SPINNING SPIRIT 6 70.6 0:05.20 1:00.25 [5] 0:55.05 [6] 0:43.79 [6] 0:33.17 [5] 0:22.25 [7] 0:11.67 [7] 3L 0:33.17 +4

Angela Jones 800m Overall (0:05.20) (0:11.26) (0:10.62) (0:10.92) (0:10.58) (0:11.67)

6 2 FREDERICK THE DANE 2 69.6 0:04.97 1:00.37 [6] 0:55.40 [1] 0:44.61 [1] 0:34.12 [1] 0:23.15 [2] 0:12.12 [3] 3.69L 0:34.12 +4

Jim Byrne 800m Overall (0:04.97) (0:10.79) (0:10.49) (0:10.97) (0:11.03) (0:12.12)

7 9 LIME SODA 7 70.0 0:05.18 1:00.41 [7] 0:55.23 [4] 0:43.78 [7] 0:33.16 [7] 0:22.47 [5] 0:11.83 [6] 3.97L 0:33.16 +4

James Orman 800m Overall (0:05.18) (0:11.45) (0:10.62) (0:10.69) (0:10.64) (0:11.83)

8 7 JETSKI 5 68.3 0:05.18 1:00.47 [8] 0:55.29 [5] 0:44.05 [5] 0:33.23 [8] 0:22.32 [8] 0:11.52 [8] 4.29L 0:33.23 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m Overall (0:05.18) (0:11.24) (0:10.82) (0:10.91) (0:10.80) (0:11.52)

Scratched: Buying Time (#6), Hamilton Hill (#11), Mort Doyle (#1), Ocean Emperor (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 1 February 2023  17:27 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


